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Sunil Ramsinh Chunawale Ayurved Mahavidyalaya, chikhali, Dist-Buldana 
Month Wise Attendence Theory & Practical -1st Year BAMS (Apotikar Batch) 

Name 

|Apotikar Janhavi Hastikrao 
|Arbad Pramod Haribhau 
Bangale Shantanukumar Shivaji 
Bergude Tushar Vishnu 
Bhanuse Pranali Shrirang 
Bhoyar Nischal Vinod 
Bhumbar Sakshi Bhagwan 
Chavan Ajinkya Sanjay 
|Darwhekar Pratham Tulshidas 

Deshmane Nikhil Dnyaneshwar 
Deshmukh Mayuri Santosh 
Dhandar Samiksha Kailas 

Dhone Tejaswini Vinod 
Dose Gayatri Gajanan 

Gaikwad Sneha Prabhakar 

|Gavhane Vijay Bharat 
Gawali Shruti Baban 

Gondane Shubham Manik 

|Ingle Swati Gajanan 
|Ithape Vaishnavi Subhash 
Jadhao Krushnaprasad Dhonduba 
Janjal Shivani Popatrao 
Kasture Aditya Vijay 
Kedar Sneha Ramdas 

Khillare Samiksha kailas 
Koshatwar Janhavi Dattatray 
Kulkarni Swanand Madhav 
Lakde Ankita Bhimarao 

MhalsaDe Pratik Sanjay 
Misal Shruti Chandrabhan 

Mohanik Aditya Kishor 
More Komal Dnyanba 
Mule Prasad Sanjay 
Naik.Roshani Raju 
Naphade Rushikesh Sanjay 
Nashrah Anam Iftekhar Ahmed 

Nida Saman Aejaz Ali 
Nuzhat Fatema Shaikh Akram 

Maulik 

Slddhanta 

Theory 
85.26% 

90.00% 

100.00% 

97.78% 

96.26% 

90.00% 

80.95% 

96.26% 

90.48% 

88.26% 

88.26% 

99.00% 

88,89% 88.00% 

99.00% 91.30% 

80.95% 88.89% 82.61% 

85.26% 99.00% 80.00% 

90,48% 

Sanskrit 

99.78% 

Padarth 

vigyan 

88.26% 

100.00% 

Theory | Theory 
99.00% 80.00% 

100.00% | 100.00°% 

88.89% 97.78% 

Dec-23 

88.89% 97.78% 

Rachana Sharir 

Theory 

97.78% 86.00% 

81.82% 

100.00% 100,00% 100,00% 82.61% 86.00% 80.95% 
99.00% 86.00% 86.00% 82.61% 88.89% 88.89% 

88.89% 88.00% 100.00% 86.00% 100.00% 100.00%o 

100.00% 100.00% 100,00% 82.61% 86.00% 80.95°% 
99.00% 78.26% 86.00% 100.00% 

100.00% 82.61% 86.00% 80.95°% 

Practical Theory Practical 
86.00% 

86.00% 

100.00% 86.00% 

81.82% 

100.00% 100.00% 

95.00% 

EECEEEEEEBSEEEE 

95.00% 

88.89% 

86.00% 

Kriya Sharir 

86.00% 

86.00% 

88.89%o 80.95% 

100,00% 

82.61% 

100 00% 

81.82% 

88.89% 

99.00% 95.00% 

87.78% 

86.00% 82.61% 80.00% 76.19% 

100.00% 86.96% 100.00% 88.89% 100.00% 86.00% 

95.24% 100.00% 95.65% 100.00% 100.00% 81.82% 

100.00% 

87.78% 96.19% 

100.00% 

95.00% 

88.89% 

100 00% 

86.00% 

80.95% 

97.78% 86.00% 86.00% 82.61% 100.00o 88.89% 

88.89% 97.78% 95.00% 86.00% 

86.00% 

88.89% 

100 00% 

96.19% 

87.78% 96.19% 

100.00% 100.00%| 100.00°% 82.61"% 86.00% 
97.78% 99.00% 86.00% 86.00% 82.61% 

96.26% 88.89% 88.00% 100.00% 86.00% 

90.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00°% 82.61% 80.95% 

80.95% 99.00% 78.26% 86.00% 100.00º% 100.00"% 100.00% 

100.00º% 88,89%100.00% 100.00% 82.61% 91.00% 85.71°o 

86.96% 100.00% 86.00% 95.00% 88.89% 90.48% 100.00% 

88.26% 88.89% 97.78% .95.00% 86.00% 87.78% 96.19% 

99.00% 97.78% 86.00% 86.00% 82.61% 80.00% 76.19% 

90.48% 100.00% 86.96% 100.00% 88.89% 100.00% 86.00% 

95.24% 100.00% 95.65% 100.00% 100.00% 81.82% 91.00% 

99.78% 97.78% 86.00% 86.00% 82.61% 100.00% 88.89% 

88.26% 88.89% 97.78% 95.00% 86.00% 87.78% 96.19% 

95.24% 100.00% 95.65% 100.00% 100.00% 

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00°% 82.61% 

97.78% 99.00% 86.00% 86.00% 

96.26% 88.89% 88.00% 100.00% 86.00% 

ee 
Principal 

91.00% 

81.82% 91.00% 

80.95% 

88.89% 

100,00% 

80.95% 

88.89% 

100.00 
80.95% 

$RCAyurved Mahavicala 
Chikhii DstBuidana 

90.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100,00% 82.61% 86.00% 

80.95% 99.00% 78.26% 86.00% 100.00°% 100.00% 100.00% 

100.00% 88.89% 100.00%| 100.00% 82.61% 91.00% 85.71°% 



52 

53 

56 

57 

58 

60 

51 

54 

55 

49 

50 

47 

45 

46 

48 

39 

40 

42 

43 

44 

47 

Pabie Sonali Ashok 
Pame Komal Gajanan 
Pande Mrudul Avinash 
Patil Ritika Prashant 
Patil Tanmayi Jitendra 

Pimple isha Vijay 
Puri Mahesh Mukund 

Rathod Vishal Jagannath 
Sable Chanchal Gajanan 

|Sawadatkar Madhuri Dipak 
|Seema Parvin Shaikh Kalim 
Shirde Vaibhav Gajanan 
Tabassum Anwar Ali ldrisi 

Tayade lsha Dnyneshwar 
Tekam Trupti Vishnu 
Telmore Sanika Vijay 
Tijare Gayatri Sanjay 
Ubarhande Rutuja Sunil 
Ugale Radhika Rameshwar 

|Uphad Aditya Sundarrao 
59 Warade Uttkarsha Gajanan 

Yadav Ramkrishna Ramkailash 

90.00% 

80.95% 

100.00°% 

86.96% 

97.78% 

96.26% 

100.00% 

88.26% 

90.00% 

100.00% 

99.78% 

88.26% 

90.00% 

100.00% 

80.95% 

85.26% 

88.26% 

88.26% 

100.00% 100.00% 

99.00% 78.26% 

99.00% 

88.89°% 100.00% 

100.00% 86.00% 

88.89% 

100.00% 

88.00% 

99.00% 86.00% 86.00% 

86.00% 

88.89% 97.78% 

100.00% | 100.00% 

100.00%| 100.00% 100.00°% 

100.00%| 100.00%| 100.00% 

97.78% 99.00% 86.00% 86.00% 

96.26% 88.89% 88.00% 100.00% 

90.00% 100.00% 100.00%| 100.00°% 

99.00% 80.00% 

100.00% 

88.89% 97.78% 

86.00% 

88.89% 97.78% 

100.00% 

97.78% 86.00°% 

95.00% 

100.00°% 

100.00% 100.00% 100.00o 

97.78% 86.00% 86.00% 

100.00% 

86.00% 

95.00% 

81.82% 

95.00% 

95.00% 

86.00%o 

82.61% 86.00% 80.93% 

100.00% 100.00% 

8261°o 

88 89% 

82.61% 

86.00% 

91.30o 

86.00% 

82.61°% 

82.61% 

86.00% 

82.61% 

82.61o 

82.61% 86.00% 

82.61% 

86.00% 

82.61% 

100.00ºo 

86.00% 

86.00% 

86 00% 

82.61% 

91 00°% 

f Pringina 
SRCAAYuoeed 

90.48% 

88.89% 

100 00% 

91.00o 

87.78% 

86.00% 

87.78% 

86.00% 

86.00% 

88.89% 

86.00% 

100.00 o 

100.00o 88.89% 

88.89% 

87.78% 

83.71%o 

87.78% 

100 00% 

80.00% 

88.89% 

100.00% 

80.93°% 

96.19% 

80.95% 

8095°% 

100.00% 100.00% 

96.19% 

80.93% 

8095°% 

88.89% 

8095% 

100.00°o 
80 95% 

96.19% 

96.19% 

76.19°o 

99.00% 78.26% 86.00% 

88.89% 97.78% 95.00% 

100.00% 
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